
Category Company Booth

Appliances Aerus, Air Purification 1332

Aqua Air Systems 1313

Electrolux 1620

Home Heat - Comfort Furnace 1725

Powers Generator Service 1408

Architectural Services Encore Landscaping 1207

Home Designing Services, Ltd. 1430

Audio & Video AT&T Uverse 1713

Cox Communications 1529

Eastern Video Services 1724

Natural Audio 1722

Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing 1445

Xfinity 1402

Awnings American Overhead Doors, Inc. 1521

Basements American Dry Basement Systems, Inc. - ADBS, INC. 1721

Better Built Basements 1637

Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc. 1333

CKH Industries, Inc. 1106

CT Basement Systems, Inc. 1119

House Doctor, Inc. 1218

Mainville Remodeling, LLC 1623

Tri-State of Branford 1319

Builders and Land Developers Burnham Building 1312

Gonzalez Construction/PALS Built LLC 1539

Habitat Post And Beam 1633

Independence Home Improvement Inc. 1120

Joist Construction, LLC 1706

Post & Beam Homes, Inc. 1403

Taylor Bryan Company 1303

Tearman Building Systems 1605

Cabinets Cronus Construction & Cabinets LLC 1320

DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen 1219

Integrity Kitchen Design 1305

Kitchen Kraftsmen LLC 1428

Kitchen Magic 1712

Kitchen Options of New England 1102

Lapila's Renovations LLC + Home Gallery 1412

New England Kitchen & Bath 1236

Remodeler's Group of CT, LLC 1533

The Edge Countertop Connecticut Carpentry 1418

Virkler Cabinet 1608

Safeside Chimney & Duct Cleaning 1221

Chimney Restoration & Cleaning The Chimney Guy 1337

Unique Olive Oils - Ariston Brand 1113

Consumer Items Arthur Murray Dance Studio 1315

Cutco Cutlery 1532



Global Business Imports 1617

Hawaiian Moon 1537

Hill's Home Market 1636

Home Heat - Comfort Furnace 1725

It Works! 1238

Natalie White 1244

National Public Safety Athletic League 1117

Normal Aquatics LLC 1441

Powers Generator Service 1408

Scaledown  Cookware 1240

Scentsy Wickless Candles   Cynthia Mostowy 1329

Shop At Home Food Service 1416

tablelegs.com 1131, LobbyTable

Touch of Purple 1613

Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing 1445

VibaBody Slimmer 1124

Contractor Burnham Building 1312

Fiderio and Sons 1336

Gonzalez Construction/PALS Built LLC 1539

J.C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC 1723

Cookware Cutco Cutlery 1532

Scaledown  Cookware 1240

Countertops Catskill Granite Countertops 1531

DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen 1219

E. W. Granite & Marble, LLC 1409

Fiderio and Sons 1336

Kitchen Magic 1712

Kitchen Options of New England 1102

New England Kitchen & Bath 1236

Remodeler's Group of CT, LLC 1533

Sam Tree/Connecticut Soapstone 1232

Stone House By Temponi 1640

The Edge Countertop Connecticut Carpentry 1418

Virkler Cabinet 1608

Decks / Patio Archadeck 1123

Creative Contours 1728

East Coast Vinyl & The PVC Company 1738

Exterior Home Services & Supply 1330

Gonzalez Construction/PALS Built LLC 1539

Mainville Remodeling, LLC 1623

Education John Casablancas Modeling Agency 1115

Master Gardener Program 1618

National Public Safety Athletic League 1117

Electrical Services House Doctor, Inc. 1218

Powers Generator Service 1408

Energy Efficient Products Aiello Home Services 1629

Atlantic Solar 1405



Original Bio Bricks 1220

CASTLE DEVELOPERS, LLC - Home Improvement 1736

CT Home Solutions 1730

C-TEC SOLAR 1606

EasyCare Energy Solutions 1702

Energy Efficency Solutions 1108

Energy PRZ 1720

Evolutionary Home Products 1109

L-Train Electric, LLC 1429

NESCOR 1424

Next Step Living - CT 1508

Precision Energy Systems, LLC 1306

Sky Property Services 1214

Tower Energy 1116

Victory Energy Solutions 1536

Entertainment American Landscaping LLC 1628

Arthur Murray Dance Studio 1315

AT&T Uverse 1713

Eastern Video Services 1724

Falcetti Music 1228, Lobby Piano

Natural Audio 1722

Normal Aquatics LLC 1441

Timber Gyms 1546

Xfinity 1402

Fences East Coast Vinyl & The PVC Company 1738

West Hartford Fence Co, LLC 1710

Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design 1517

Fireplaces / Stoves Original Bio Bricks 1220

Fire Finesse, LLC 1137

Paradise Outdoor Living 1222

Sam Tree/Connecticut Soapstone 1232

Flooring Amazing Hardwood Floors 1421

Elite Flooring Specialists 1718

Floors Now! 1344

Mr. Sandless 1202

MrHardwood.com 1507

Perron's Flooring America 1302

Wood Floors by JBW 1341

Furniture All About Interiors 1316

Amare Playful Creations 1437

American Sleep Therapy 1538

Country Primitive Workshop 1733

DirectBuy 1308

Sleep Number 1322

tablelegs.com 1131, LobbyTable

Garage Solutions American Overhead Doors, Inc. 1521

Monkey Bars Storage 1732



Tri-State of Branford 1319

Generators L-Train Electric, LLC 1429

Powers Generator Service 1408

Geo-Thermal / Solar Atlantic Solar 1405

C-TEC SOLAR 1606

D & D Heating & Air Conditioning 1215

Green Earth Energy Photovoltaic 1518

Gutters Casanova Remodeling, LLC 1729

Guttermaxx 1704

J. Corrigan, LLC 1419

Mastershield Gutter Protection ASG Seemless Gutter 1206

Tri-State of Branford 1319

Yankee Home Improvement 1345

Health / Wellness Capitol Chiropractic Center 1709

Elevator Service Co. Inc. 1703

Hawaiian Moon 1537

Hill's Home Market 1636

Horticultural Consultants 1237

LA Fitness Centers 1625

Shop At Home Food Service 1416

VibaBody Slimmer 1124

Heating & Air Conditioning Aiello Home Services 1629

D & D Heating & Air Conditioning 1215

Daniels Energy 1512

Ductworks HVAC Services, LLC 1406

Ductworks HVAC Services, LLC 1406

Hygrade Home Services, LLC 1318

Riley Plumbing & Heating 1526

Solvit Home Services 1506

Tower Energy 1116

Home Design Home Designing Services, Ltd. 1430

Taylor Bryan Company 1303

Home Improvement Advanced Improvements, LLC 1223

At Home Restrations/Inspiring Kitchens and Baths 1208

Casanova Remodeling, LLC 1729

CASTLE DEVELOPERS, LLC - Home Improvement 1736

DirectBuy 1308

Independence Home Improvement Inc. 1120

J. Corrigan, LLC 1419

J.C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC 1723

People's Products, Inc. 1107

Sears Home Pro 1523

Yankee Home Improvement 1345

Insulation CT Home Solutions 1730

NESCOR 1424

Sky Property Services 1214

Victory Energy Solutions 1536



Interior Details Affordable Closets/Northeast Discount Blinds 1407

All About Interiors 1316

Carl's Closets, LLC 1631

Elevator Service Co. Inc. 1703

Kitchens / Bath At Home Restrations/Inspiring Kitchens and Baths 1208

Bath Fitter 1513

Bathcrest of Western MA. 1438

Catskill Granite Countertops 1531

Country Primitive Workshop 1733

DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen 1219

E. W. Granite & Marble, LLC 1409

Fiderio and Sons 1336

House Doctor, Inc. 1218

Ideal Kitchens Home Improvement 1112

Integrity Kitchen Design 1305

Kitchen Kraftsmen LLC 1428

Kitchen Magic 1712

Kitchen Options of New England 1102

Lapila's Renovations LLC + Home Gallery 1412

New England Kitchen & Bath 1236

Remodeler's Group of CT, LLC 1533

Sam Tree/Connecticut Soapstone 1232

Stone House By Temponi 1640

The Edge Countertop Connecticut Carpentry 1418

Virkler Cabinet 1608

Landscape Lighting Illumascape, LLC 1204

Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design 1517

Landscaping / Design American Landscaping LLC 1628

Anthony Tavares Design 1340

Creative Contours 1728

Encore Landscaping 1207

Illumascape, LLC 1204

Picture Perfect Landscape - Christmas Decor 1603

Scovills Landscape Contractors 1314

West Hartford Fence Co, LLC 1710

Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design 1517

Lawn Irrigation Catskill Granite Countertops 1531

Marble, Granite, & Stone Products E. W. Granite & Marble, LLC 1409

Sam Tree/Connecticut Soapstone 1232

Stone House By Temponi 1640

The Edge Countertop Connecticut Carpentry 1418

Media Angies's List 1716

Clipper Magazine 1217

RSVP Publications 1317

The Epoch Times in Connecticut 1331

The Hartford Courant 1417

WMRQ 1229



Welcome To Your New Home/CT Best Business Guide 1328

Mortgage / Financial Services LPL Financial Advisors 1433

Merrill Lynch - Michael Langlois 1615

Northwestern Mutual 1111

Outdoor Living American Landscaping LLC 1628

Archadeck 1123

Fire Finesse, LLC 1137

Lamore Lumber Post & Beam Sheds 1103

Master Gardener Program 1618

Paradise Outdoor Living 1222

Pinecreek Structures 1622

Timber Gyms 1546

West Hartford Fence Co, LLC 1710

Winterberry Gardens/Environmental Design 1517

Painting Interior / Exterior Certa Pro Painters 1522

Gagnon Painting & Decorating 1707

Playscapes Pinecreek Structures 1622

Timber Gyms 1546

Pools & Spas Aqua Pool & Patio, Inc. 1607

CKH Industries, Inc. 1106

Fire Finesse, LLC 1137

Softub, Inc. 1717

Remodeling Advanced Improvements, LLC 1223

Archadeck 1123

Bath Fitter 1513

Bathcrest of Western MA. 1438

Better Built Basements 1637

CASTLE DEVELOPERS, LLC - Home Improvement 1736

Cronus Construction & Cabinets LLC 1320

DreamMaker Bath & Kitchen 1219

Gagnon Painting & Decorating 1707

House Doctor, Inc. 1218

Ideal Kitchens Home Improvement 1112

Integrity Kitchen Design 1305

Joist Construction, LLC 1706

Klaus Larsen Roofing Contractor, LLC 1741

Lapila's Renovations LLC + Home Gallery 1412

Mainville Remodeling, LLC 1623

People's Products, Inc. 1107

Precision Energy Systems, LLC 1306

Sears Home Pro 1523

Suburban Remodelers 1612

Taylor Bryan Company 1303

Tri-State of Branford 1319

Roofing / Siding Advanced Improvements, LLC 1223

Better Homes Siding & Improvements 1715

Casanova Remodeling, LLC 1729



CASTLE DEVELOPERS, LLC - Home Improvement 1736

Cronus Construction & Cabinets LLC 1320

Don's Roofing LLC 1439

Exterior Home Services & Supply 1330

Gonzalez Construction/PALS Built LLC 1539

Interlock Industries 1307

J. Corrigan, LLC 1419

Klaus Larsen Roofing Contractor, LLC 1741

NESCOR 1424

People's Products, Inc. 1107

Power Home Remodeling Group 1203

Prime Windows, LLC 1602

Rescom Exteriors 1339

Stormguard Restoration 1504

Suburban Remodelers 1612

Thermo Seal 1436

Yankee Home Improvement 1345

Safety / Security ADT Security Services 1737

Seasonal Décor Picture Perfect Landscape - Christmas Decor 1603

Storage Solutions Affordable Closets/Northeast Discount Blinds 1407

All About Interiors 1316

Carl's Closets, LLC 1631

Monkey Bars Storage 1732

Sunrooms Archadeck 1123

Building Concepts 1616

CKH Industries, Inc. 1106

Tri-State of Branford 1319

Yankee Home Improvement 1345

Tree Services Eric's Tree Service 1422

Utilities Daniels Energy 1512

Petro Heat 1212

Tankworks Removal & Replacement, LLC 1122

Tower Energy 1116

Reynolds Purified Water - Water Filtration 1708

Vacations / Resorts KWC Marketing LobbyVacation

Silver Leaf Resorts, Inc.-Oak N'Spruce Resort 1621

Vacuums & Central Vacuum Systems Electrolux 1620

Water Treatment Aqua Air Systems 1313

Aerus, Air Purification 1332

Riley Plumbing & Heating 1526

Solvit Home Services 1506

Waterproofing American Dry Basement Systems, Inc. - ADBS, INC. 1721

Budget Dry Waterproofing, Inc. 1333

CT Basement Systems, Inc. 1119

Tri-State of Branford 1319

Windows & Doors Advanced Improvements, LLC 1223

Affordable Closets/Northeast Discount Blinds 1407



Better Homes Siding & Improvements 1715

Casanova Remodeling, LLC 1729

CASTLE DEVELOPERS, LLC - Home Improvement 1736

Castle Windows 1516

Champion Windows  Providence, RI 1130

CT Home Solutions 1730

Diversified Window Solutions 1530

Exterior Home Services & Supply 1338

Highland Window Company 1213

J.C. Tonnotti Window Co., LLC 1723

People's Products, Inc. 1107

PK Windows, LLC 1742

Power Home Remodeling Group 1203

Prime Windows, LLC 1602

Renewal By Andersen Southern New England 1632

Rescom Exteriors 1339

Stormguard Restoration 1504

Suburban Remodelers 1612

Thermo Seal 1436

Tri-State of Branford 1319

Window World of Connecticut, LLC 1413

Yankee Home Improvement 1345

Wireless Communication AT&T Uverse 1713

Cox Communications 1529

Verizon Wireless - NE Region Marketing 1445

Xfinity 1402


